Elections

President-elect
Willarda Edwards, MD
Jesse Ehrenfeld, MD
Russ Kridel, MD

Speaker
Bruce Scott, MD

Vice Speaker
Lisa Bohman Egbert, MD

Board of Trustees
Alexander Ding, MD
Scott Ferguson, MD
Sandra Fryhofer, MD
Marilyn Heine, MD
Mario Motta, MD

Board of Trustees, Young Physician
Toluwalasé “Lasé” Ajayi, MD

Council on Constitution & Bylaws
Kevin Reilly, MD
Adam Rubin, MD
Steven Thornquist, MD

Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs
Michael Knight, MD

Council on Medical Education
Daniel Dent, MD
Suja Mathew, MD

Council on Medical Service
Betty Chu, MD
Stephen Epstein, MD
Ravi Goel, MD
Sheila Rege, MD
Zeke Silva 11, MD

Council on Science & Public Health
Joanna Bisgrove, MD
Joshua Marc Cohen, MD
Dave Cundiff, MD
Padmini Ranasinghe, MD

491

Initial
Ballot

175
264
169

414
542
527
011
402

454
288
452

284
317

553
513
412
546
388

—+ —+ —+ —+

* Elected unanimously by acclamation on Friday, June 10
T Elected unanimously by acclamation on Tuesday, June 14

Runoff

238
367
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