Elections 2022 Annual Meeting

	Initial <u>Ballot</u>	Runoff
President-elect Willarda Edwards, MD	175	238
Jesse Ehrenfeld, MD	264	367
Russ Kridel, MD	169	307
Russ Rifuel, MD	107	
Speaker		
Bruce Scott, MD	*	
V		
Vice Speaker	*	
Lisa Bohman Egbert, MD	*	
Board of Trustees		
Alexander Ding, MD	414	
Scott Ferguson, MD	542	
Sandra Fryhofer, MD	527	
Marilyn Heine, MD	511	
Mario Motta, MD	402	
Board of Trustees, Young Physician		
Toluwalasé "Lasé" Ajayi, MD	*	
Council on Constitution & Bylaws		
Kevin Reilly, MD	454	
Adam Rubin, MD	288	
Steven Thornquist, MD	452	
Council on Ethical and Judicial Affairs		
Michael Knight, MD	†	
Council on Medical Education	20.4	
Daniel Dent, MD	284	
Suja Mathew, MD	317	
Council on Medical Service		
Betty Chu, MD	553	
Stephen Epstein, MD	513	
Ravi Goel, MD	412	
Sheila Rege, MD	546	
Zeke Silva III, MD	388	
,		
Council on Science & Public Health		
Joanna Bisgrove, MD	†	
Joshua Marc Cohen, MD	†	
Dave Cundiff, MD	†	
Padmini Ranasinghe, MD	†	

<sup>\*</sup> Elected unanimously by acclamation on Friday, June 10

<sup>†</sup> Elected unanimously by acclamation on Tuesday, June 14